
 

Club Bulletin 

ROTARY CLUB OF PENRITH INC 
ABN 29 831 033 625 

District 9685 Club Number 18079 Established 1945 
• Club President Joh Dickens   * District Governor Mina Howard 

• * Secretary Trevor Hall * Email all correspondence to rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com 
 

  Club of Penrith 

NEXT MEETING:-      Monday 1st May, 6:30 for 7:00 p.m. at the 

The PENRITH BOWLING CLUB 

PENRITH in the ‘60’s 

Thousands gathered last Tuesday for the ANZAC dawn service in Memory Park, Penrith. President Joh             

represented Penrith  Rotary and laid a floral tribute on behalf of our club.  

GUEST SPEAKER: Tamara Van Antwerpen 
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Club Diary 
Day Date Event 

Monday 1/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 5/05/2023 Mayoral Charity Ball 

Sunday 7/05/2023 Mothers' Day 

Monday 8/05/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Monday 15/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 19/05/2023 Penrith Festival 

Saturday 20/05/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 22/05/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Saturday 27/05/2023 Relay For Life, Penrith Paceway 9:00am to 9:00pm 

Saturday 27/05/2023 Rotary International Conference-Melbourne 

Sunday 28/05/2023 Rotary International Conference-Melbourne 

Monday 29/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Tuesday 30/05/2023 Rotary International Conference-Melbourne 

Wednesday 31/05/2023 Rotary International Conference-Melbourne 

Saturday 3/06/2023 Western Sydney Muna, Nepean High School 

Sunday 4/06/2023 Western Sydney Muna, Nepean High School 

Monday 5/06/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 7/06/2023 Police Officer of the Year Awards Night,St.Marys Band Club 

Monday 12/06/2023 King's Birthday - No Meeting 

Friday 16/06/2023 RYPEN Blue Gum Lodge Springwood 

Saturday 17/06/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 19/06/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Monday 26/06/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Friday 7/07/2023 NAIDC BBQ 10am-3pm 

Monday 24/07/2023 Penrith Rotary Changeover-Lakeside Restaurant 

Rotary has accepted an invitation to 
have a presence at the PENRITH FESTI-
VAL to promote our awareness in the 
community and to reach out to any 
prospective new members.  

Ideas are still being formulated how we 
can best utilise the opportunity, howev-
er we are not allowed to sell food. 

All suggestions are welcome. 

ROTARY PROMOTION 

Highlights from our…   Last Meeting 
Keith Willoughby was our stand in 

Sergeant and “raffle master” 

Winners were Peter Mead & Cathy Glanville 

 




